1940049581

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer.	
<u>.</u> .		

Office Use Only

J.



200439127482

11/08/24--01010--006 **125.00

١

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Sectio Division of Corpo				
SUBJECT	JIL Collective	, LLC			
SUBJEC	•	Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of Or	ganization and fee(s) are submitted	l for filing.	
Please rett	arn all correspond	ence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Melissa Jacob	s			
		· · · ·	Name of	Person	
	JIL Collective	LC_			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	179 Amboy Av	e.			
			Addi	ess	
	Metuchen, NJ	08840			
	mel412@optor	line net	City/State at	nd Zip Code	
			sed for future	unnual report notificati	on)
For further	information conce	rning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	Melissa Jacobs		917	922-0389	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	is a check for the	following amount:			
	0 Filing Fee (□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing /			Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision
	New Filin Division (P.O. Box	of Corporations		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	y Company is:			
JIL Collective LLC	in the words "Limited	Liability Company	11 C "or"H C ")	
(Must Coma	in the words. Enfined	Clability Company,	I.L.C., Of GIA	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principa	d Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
179 Amboy Ave.			Amboy Ave.	
Metuchen, NJ			chen, NJ	
08840		0884	.0	
The name and the Florida street a	iddress of the registered	d agent are:		
The name and the Florida street a	Sherie Jacobs	Name		
The name and the Florida street a	Sherie Jacobs 10791 Palm Spring	Name Drive		
The name and the Florida street a	Sherie Jacobs	Name Drive	eceptable)	
The name and the Florida street a	Sherie Jacobs 10791 Palm Spring	Name Drive	rceptable)	
The name and the Florida street a	Sherie Jacobs 10791 Palm Spring Florida street addres	Name Drive ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	·	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
MBR/MGR/AMBR	Melissa Jacobs		
	179 Amboy Ave.		
	Metuchen, NJ 08840		
MBR/MGR/AMBR	Charles Leckenby		
	179 Amboy Ave.		
	Metuchen, NJ 08840		
		<u></u>	
	•		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does n the document's effective date on the Departm ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this deemt of State's records.	ate will not	be listed as
REQUIRED SIGN	hlwh		
	member or an authorized representative of a member.		
I am aware that any f	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida also information submitted in a document to the Department gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
	Melissa Jacobs	* 7	; :
	Typed or printed name of signee	,	Part Lifter
	Viling Foot	;	;
\$125 (10) Filing Foo for Articles of	Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	1 -	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optiona		3	17
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Op		J.	Ĺ
· •		-	